
Auswertung Sommer-Cup 2025
Stand nach 4. Runde (Juli) Ver 10.08.2025

Bewerb 40 Schuß stehend frei max 400

Mannschaftswertung
Name S-Nr Verein Mannschaft April Mai Juni Juli August gesamt

Ringe 40 Ringe 40 Ringe 40 Ringe 40
BENEZEDER Josef 0917 SV Aistersheim Aistersheim1 344 354 347 353
DISTLBACHER Peter 5389 SV Aistersheim Aistersheim1 367 367 366 373
GRÜNDLINGERMarkus 5881 SV Aistersheim Aistersheim1 355 354 344 358

1066 1075 1057 1084

BIRKLBAUERMartin 3875 SG Freistadt Freistadt 1 364 358 366 362
HAIDER Bernhard 5331 SG Freistadt Freistadt 1 351 350 360 349
PIRCHENFELLNERMatthias 5229 SG Freistadt Freistadt 1 347 354 357 355

1062 1062 1083 1066

LEITHINGER Ronald 7839 SVMolln Molln 1 354 357 359 354
LEITHINGER Bernd 4312 SVMolln Molln 1 358 358 358 358
GEBESMAIR Ernst 2032 SVMolln Molln 1 351 352 301 344

1063 1067 1018 1056

ÖHLINGER Ernst 8044 SC Offenhausen SCO2 352 355 356 350
SCHMIDTManfred 1750 SC Offenhausen SCO2 340
PRIELINGER Andreas 3467 SC Offenhausen SCO2 348 350 343 340
THANHOFER Gerhard 6107 SC Offenhausen SCO2 341
STRNADMichael 4598 SC Offenhausen SCO2 360 366

1040 1046 1059 1056

ATTENEDER Anton 0677 DSG Union Naarn Naarn2 344 349 354 356
PILZ Manfred 0558 DSG Union Naarn Naarn2 330 347 344 344
PFLÜGLER Adolf 0832 DSG Union Naarn Naarn2 359 354 354 358
RODIN Andre 5922 DSG Union Naarn Naarn2

1033 1050 1052 1058

KOGLERMarion 3740 SV Überackern Überackern2 353 350 362 351
DICKERMartina 2339 SV Überackern Überackern2 349 358 344 361
FELLNERManuela 0910 SV Überackern Überackern2 308 329 334 321

1010 1037 1040 1033

ESZSL Hannelore 1253 LHA Linz LHA2 349 345 344 341
FAMBACH Sonja 3427 LHA Linz LHA2 342 350 328 330
NIEDERLÄNDER Hans-Peter 8265 LHA Linz LHA2 320 323 309 314

1011 1018 981 985

MANLIG Cosima OÖ-Kader 5480 SV Ottsdorf Otttsdorf 1 337 336 334 0
SCHERSCHWillibald 1266 SV Ottsdorf Otttsdorf 1 356 349 344 356
OBERT Stefan 4816 SV Ottsdorf Otttsdorf 1 328 322 340 307

1021 1007 1018 663

4282,0

3709,0

4204,0

4273,0

3995,0

4201,0

4193,0

4120,0



STARK Christina 4069 SV Uttendorf Uttendorf1
STARK Michael 9097 SV Uttendorf Uttendorf1
DODANik 3984 SV Uttendorf Uttendorf1

Einzelwertung
Name S-Nr Verein Ringe Ringe Ringe 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S IZ Ringe gesamt
BIRKLBAUERMartin 3875 SG Freistadt 364 358 366 90 91 90 91 0 0 0 362 1450
STRNADMichael 4598 SC Offenhausen 361 358 360 90 92 93 91 0 0 0 366 1445
LEITHINGER Bernd 4312 SVMolln 358 358 358 91 91 87 89 0 0 0 358 1432
PFLÜGLER Adolf 0832 DSG Union Naarn 359 354 354 89 90 90 89 0 0 5 358 1425
LEITHINGER Ronald 7839 SVMolln 354 357 359 87 88 90 89 0 0 0 354 1424
KOGLERMarion 3740 SV Überackern 353 350 362 89 89 84 89 0 0 0 351 1416
ÖHLINGER Ernst 8044 SC Offenhausen 352 355 356 91 91 84 84 0 0 0 350 1413
PIRCHENFELLNERMatthias 5229 SG Freistadt 347 354 357 90 84 89 92 0 0 0 355 1413
DICKERMartina 2339 SV Überackern 349 358 344 91 90 85 95 0 0 0 361 1412
HAIDER Bernhard 5331 SG Freistadt 351 350 360 87 87 87 88 0 0 0 349 1410
SCHERSCHWillibald 1266 SV Ottsdorf 356 329 344 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 356 1385
ATTENEDER Anton 0677 DSG Union Naarn 344 349 354 88 89 91 88 0 0 3 356 1403
BENEZEDER Josef 0917 SV Aistersheim 344 354 347 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 353 1398
PRIELINGER Andreas 3467 SC Offenhausen 348 350 343 87 86 88 79 0 0 0 340 1381
ESZSL Hannelore 1253 LHA Linz 349 345 344 85 85 89 82 0 0 4 341 1379
MAIR Christian 5889 SC Offenhausen 338 349 338 84 86 87 84 0 0 0 341 1366
PILZ Manfred 0558 DSG Union Naarn 330 347 344 88 88 85 83 0 0 2 344 1365
SCHMIDTManfred 1750 SC Offenhausen 340 342 340 87 77 83 88 0 0 0 335 1357
FAMBACH Sonja 3427 LHA Linz 342 350 328 81 82 82 85 0 0 3 330 1350
GEBESMAIR Ernst 2032 SVMolln 351 352 301 93 83 85 83 0 0 0 344 1348
THANHOFER Gerhard 6107 SC Offenhausen 331 341 330 84 86 81 81 0 0 0 332 1334
WINKLER Thomas 5513 SC Offenhausen 334 333 331 87 81 79 81 0 0 0 328 1326
FELLNERManuela 0910 SV Überackern 308 329 334 78 81 81 81 0 0 0 321 1292
OBERT Stefan 4816 SV Ottsdorf 328 322 322 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 307 1279
NIEDERLÄNDER Hans-Peter 8265 LHA Linz 320 323 309 81 83 79 71 0 0 4 314 1266
LITTRINGER Franziska OÖ-Kader 4902 SVMolln 334 502 344 520 0 90 88 87 82 76 86 0 509 1187
SCHARAX Harald 4879 SC Offenhausen 281 311 282 76 65 60 70 0 0 0 271 1145
INNREITHER Kurt 3113 SV Molln 321 294 0 89 87 83 85 89 87 0 520 1135
DISTLBACHER Peter 5389 SV Aistersheim 367 367 0 93 95 93 92 0 0 3 373 1107
GRÜNDLINGERMarkus 5881 SV Aistersheim 355 354 0 90 86 90 92 0 0 3 358 1067

0,0



MANLIG Cosima OÖ-Kader 5480 SV Ottsdorf 337 500 336 336 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1009
GEISZHÜTTNER Stefan 4514 SV Molln 310 304 0 74 78 82 76 0 0 0 310 924
KERBL Gustav 3395 SV Molln 0 334 0 82 86 83 81 0 0 0 332 666
DODANik 3984 SV Uttendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RODIN Andre 5922 DSG Union Naarn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STARK Christina 4069 SV Uttendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STARK Michael 9097 SV Uttendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


